:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9388961

Jun 27, 2024 - 12:38 (UTC)

In epoch 293,405 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 163861 - 0.018719030 ETH®
64.63 USD

2 163862 - 0.018700352 ETH®
64.56 USD

3 163863 - 0.018718361 ETH®
64.62 USD

4 163866 - 0.018854883 ETH®
65.10 USD

S 163869 - 0.018884933 ETH®
65.20 USD

6 163871 - 0.018859993 ETH&®
65.11 USD

7 163876 - 0.018873815 ETH®
65.16 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9388961
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/293405
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163861
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163862
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163863
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163866
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163869
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163871
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163876
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Validator Id

163877

163879

163882

163883

163884

163886

163893

163894

163895

Validator Id

1127174

Amount

0.018784319
64.85 USD

0.018715433
64.61 USD

0.018838396
65.04 USD

0.018745646
64.72 USD

0.018686310
64.51 USD

0.018840934
65.05 USD

0.018690630
64.53 USD

0.018740688
64.70 USD

0.018808943
64.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.043879517

151.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163877
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163879
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163882
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163883
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163884
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163886
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163893
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163894
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/163895
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1127174

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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